Technical Bulletin No: 198
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
RAZOR X (NO TAPE)
The Razor X is an innovative chip on board (COB) solution, protected by a design right, which allows the strip to be
recessed into a groove or channel, creating a sleek and seamless appearance. The slim 2mm edge-lit design also
enables the strip to bend and curve around corners and shapes.
One of the most unique features of Razor X is its versatility and flexibility, it can be cut anywhere along the LED strip

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Razor X (No tape) - Warm White - 3m SE21094W0 5060988655628
Razor X (No tape) - Warm White - 5m SE21095W0 5060988655604
Razor X (No tape) - Warm White - 10m SE21096W0 5060988655727
Razor X (No tape) - Natural White - 3m SE21094N0 5060988655611
Razor X (No tape) - Natural White - 5m SE21095N0 5060988652344
Razor X (No tape) - Natural White - 10m SE21096N0 5060988655710
ACCESSORIES
Razor X - Driver Connection Cable Kit SE900980 5060988654836
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Razor X (No tape) - 3m L 3000mm x W 10mm x D 2mm 78g IP20